

Title Appeal No: 38/2009

State of West Bengal -- Vs -- Bela Das & Ors.
(Appellants) (Respondents)

31

03/10/13

P.O.is on leave.

Both parties file separate hazira.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 19/03/2014 for hearing of the case.

ADJ,3rd Court-in-ch.of

