

*In the Court of the Addl. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court
(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.*

Title Appeal No. –106/2009 (R-65/14)

CNR NO-WBDD01-000163-2009

Present: Smt. Rimpa Roy (JO Code WB00822)

Order No-65

30-09-2023

P.O. has been transferred.

Today is fixed for taking steps by the appellant. Respondents file hazira through Ld. Ad. Advocate. Appellant/State files a substitution petition on the ground stated in the petition. Let the petition be kept with the case record.

Fix-17-01-2024 for hearing the instant petition.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

ADJ-FTC., in charge of
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.