

*In the Court of the Addl. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court
(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.*

T.A. No. –38 /2009 (R-65/14)

CNR NO-WBDD01-000163-2009

Present: Shri M.K. Prasad ((JO CodeWB00779)

Order No-67

11-03-2024

P.O. is on leave.

The case is fixed for hearing the substitution petition. Both the parties file Advocate haziras through their respective Ld. Advocates. The case is adjourned today.

Fix- 07-06-2024 for hearing the substitution petition. Parties are directed to come prepared on the date fixed positively.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

ADJ-III in ch. of,
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.