

In the Court of the Addl. Dist. and Sess. Judge, Special Court

(E.C. Act.), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Title Appeal No. 38/2009 (R-65 of 2014)

CNR NO-WBDD01-000163 -2009

Smt. Smt. Sanghamitra Podder (JO Code-WB00855)

**Order No-74**

**14-01-2026**

Today the case fixed for S/R and appearance.

Petitioner and Respondent files advocate hazira.

No step taken by the petitioner.

**S/R not yet received.**

**B,C II to comply the order dated 20-01-2025.**

The case is adjourned today,.

Fix **07-03-2026** for S/R and appearance.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Special Court (Elec. Act), Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.